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End Semester Examinations June- 2024
School of Pharmacy

B. Pharmacy - Semester 11 (Regular)

Sr. Date Day Time Subject Course Code
No.
I 12/06/24 | Wednesday 10.00 Human Anatomy & Physiology II BP201T
AM - .
2 14/06/24 | Friday Pharmaceqt;cal Organic BP202T
Chemistry |
3 17/06/24 Monday To Biochemistry BP203T
4 19/06/24 Wednesday 01:00 Pathophysiology BP204T
5 21/06/24 | Friday 2 Computer Applications in Pharmacy BP205T
6 24/06/24 Monday Environmental Sciences BP206T
B. Pharmacy - Semester VI (Regular)
Sr. Date Day Time Subject Course Code
No.
| 12/06/24 Wednesday Medicinal Chemistry~ I11 BP601T
2 14/06/24 | Friday 1:30 | Pharmacology- IlI BP60O2T
PM
3 17/06/24 Monday To Herbal Drug Technology BP603T
4: 30 . -
4 Biopharmaceutics and BP604T
19/06/24 | Wednesday PM Pharmacokinetics
: e z
5 21/06/24 | Friday Pharmaceutical Bio-technology BP60ST
6 24/06/24 Monday Quality Assurance BP606T
b | EE Ry an
& /
f r t
SEO. SOP, HOI/HOD, SOP, | Dy. Controller of Dy. Controller of
DYPU, Ambi, | DYPU, Ambi, Examinations, DYPU, Ambi. | Examinations, DYPU,
Pune Pune Pune Ambi, Pune




Wl D Y PATIL | School of
"~ nversm | Pharmacy

DYPUIDok |2%-84 | I

Time-Table
End Semester Examinations June- 2024

School of Pharmacy
B. Pharmacy - Semester 1V (Regular)

Doty 18]e8] 2024

Sr. Date | Day Time Subject Course Code
No.
Ul 11/06/24 | Tuesday g‘;‘gﬂﬁfy“t"ﬁa‘ Organic BP401T |
2 13/06/24 Thursday Medicinal Chemistry- 1 BP402T
1:30 PM -

3 18/06/24 Tuesday To Physical Pharmaceutics- 11 B/F‘403T
4 20/06/24 Thursday 4: 30 PM | Pharmacology- | BP40AT
5 Pharmacognosy and BP405T

24/06/24 Monday Phytochemistry- 1 :

B. Pharmacy - Semester VIII

Sr. Date Day Time Subject Course Code
No.
1 Biostatistics & Research

13/06/24 Thursday 10:00 Methodology BP80IT J
= = .
2 18/06/24 Tuesday AM IS)E(;::.II] :L:yPreventwe BP8O2T J
3 To Ad Inst tati BP8I1ET

20/06/24 | Thursday di-06 | Te iy rumenaon J

pM « . 5
L4 25/06/24 Tuesday Pharmacovigilance BPSOSET 41
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